

Division 12

Cleveland & Gaston Cos.

Installation & Repair of Guardrail, Cable Guiderail & Impact Attenuators

12.102320, 12.103620, 12.102340, 12.103640, 12.202311 & 12.203611

Bid Tabulations

Bids Opened: Tuesday December 11, 2018

JRG Enterprises, Inc..

LINE	SECTION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	SP	Emergency Call Back Mobilization	10	EA	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
2	SP	Traffic Control – Multi-Lane Roadway (Engineer's Discretion)	20	EA	\$800.00	\$16,000.00
3	862	Steel Beam Guardrail (Repair)	2000	LF	\$21.00	\$42,000.00
4	862	Steel Beam Guardrail (Rail only)	400	LF	\$17.00	\$6,800.00
5	862	Steel Beam Guardrail, Double Faced	150	LF	\$30.00	\$4,500.00
6	862	Steel Beam Guardrail Terminal Sections	15	EA	\$10.00	\$150.00
7	862	Triple Corrugated (Thrie Beam) SB Guardrail	100	LF	\$26.00	\$2,600.00
8	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit - Type CAT-1	5	EA	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
9	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit - Type III	4	EA	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
10	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit - Type III Modified	4	EA	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
11	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit - Type TL3	10	EA	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00
12	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit - Type B77	4	EA	\$1,425.00	\$5,700.00
13	862	Impact Attenuator Unit - 350 "Non-Gating 90 Inch"	2	EA	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00
14	862	Impact Attenuator Unit - 350 "Non-Gating 24 Inch"	2	EA	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00
15	SP	Head (Replacement Part - 350 & 350M)	2	EA	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
16	SP	Anchor Rail (Replacement Part - 350 & 350M)	5	EA	\$70.00	\$350.00
17	862	Transition From 1'-11" to 2'-1" W-Beam Guardrail Mounting Height	5	EA	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
18	SP	6' Steel Breakaway Post (Replacement Part-350 & 350M)	10	EA	\$85.00	\$850.00
19	862	Guardrail Post (Replacement Part -steel)	25	EA	\$65.00	\$1,625.00
20	862	Guardrail Post (Repalcement Part - wood)	50	EA	\$15.00	\$750.00
21	SP	Guardrail Offset Blocks (Replacement Part - wood or poly)	50	EA	\$12.00	\$600.00
22	SP	Steel Beam Guardrail Transition Section DBL Face Weak to DBL Face Normal	5	EA	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
23	SP	Cable Guiderail Repair	2000	LF	\$11.00	\$22,000.00
24	SP	Cable Guiderail Splices	10	EA	\$100.00	\$1,000.00

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 205,500.00

\$229,325.00
JRG Enterprises, Inc.